
Valentines	Meet

Session	-	1
at
EVENT	1	Girls	10	Yrs/Over	200m	IM										
10	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt 50 100 150

1 Millie	DIXON 02/01/07 Winchester 03:02.83 296 42.19 01:27.04 02:23.85
2 Anoush	DANELIAN 22/05/07 Winchester 03:35.97 179 47.44 01:40.21 02:45.35
3 Manon	DALLI 15/12/07 Guildford	Ct 03:42.22 164 51.19 01:43.47 02:52.98
4 Lily	HICKMAN-HALL 13/03/07 Portsmouth	N 03:54.24 140 54.90 01:52.38 03:00.55
5 Kiran	KAUR 18/08/07 Winchester 04:00.86 129 54.25 01:54.89 03:05.16
6 Evie	MEDLOW 13/12/07 Fareham	N'ds 04:03.01 126 01:00.93 02:04.17 03:10.32
7 Rebecca	WICKS 04/01/07 Portsmouth	N 04:03.97 124 57.62 01:57.46 03:07.86

	 Saffron	TURNER 30/03/07 Winchester DQ	T		2L
11	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt 50 100 150

1 Emily	O'CONNOR 17/02/06 Havant	&	Wat 03:17.58 234 40.85 01:29.71 02:27.59
2 Verity	TELFORD 10/06/06 Soton	Dolp 03:20.40 224 50.09 01:36.76 02:38.40
3 Georgia	KENNEDY 07/12/06 Fareham	N'ds 03:20.75 223 42.46 01:31.99 02:34.59
4 Victoria	BIRKETT 17/05/06 Hamble	Aq 03:25.77 207 44.42 01:36.47 02:41.69
5 Sophie	KENT 12/12/06 Fareham	N'ds 03:30.84 193 49.18 01:43.58 02:46.19
6 Alice	ROWSELL 31/05/06 Fareham	N'ds 03:33.18 186 52.49 01:43.59 02:45.82
7 Ruby	HUDSON 28/06/06 Fareham	N'ds 03:33.70 185 50.66 01:41.86 02:44.69
8 Madeleine	THOMAS 19/04/06 Winchester 03:35.82 180 48.08 01:41.07 02:44.26
8 Emma	SKELTON 30/11/06 Fareham	N'ds 03:35.82 180 51.88 01:41.62 02:48.77
10 Olivia	YOUNG 24/01/06 Fareham	N'ds 03:40.47 168 50.70 01:44.09 02:49.92
11 Gabriella	TAYLOR 16/03/06 Fareham	N'ds 03:46.03 156 50.35 01:45.08 02:53.83

	 Eleanor	STENT 15/10/06 Havant	&	Wat DNC
	 Emma	PINHORNE 07/01/06 Havant	&	Wat DNF
12	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt 50 100 150

1 Amelia	BOYES 17/04/05 Fareham	N'ds 03:01.16 304 40.64 01:26.96 02:21.09
2 Hattie	BURNHAM 03/09/05 Fareham	N'ds 03:02.85 296 41.35 01:28.63 02:23.27
3 Chelsea	ABAT 06/04/05 Portsmouth	N 03:09.49 265 38.67 01:27.79 02:23.20
4 Lily	SMITH 19/07/05 Portsmouth	N 03:13.50 249 - - -
5 Ella	Rose	CONNELL 26/09/05 Soton	Dolp 03:14.21 247 46.12 01:33.11 02:31.76
6 Katie	EGAN 03/01/05 Fareham	N'ds 03:18.88 230 41.60 01:30.88 02:32.92
7 Sophie	HOYLAND 10/03/05 Winchester 03:21.27 221 47.15 01:35.72 02:35.79
8 Farrah	THOMPSON 16/12/05 Fareham	N'ds 03:22.80 216 48.71 01:38.76 02:37.19
9 Celeste	MCMILLAN 25/05/05 Fareham	N'ds 03:41.75 165 51.97 01:46.90 02:51.42

	 Sophie	HAMILTON 20/04/05 Hamble	Aq DQ	SA		1L
	 Connie	BREWSTER 16/06/05 Havant	&	Wat DQ	T		1L
	 Abigail	WATKINSON 23/03/05 Winchester DQ	T		3L
13	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt 50 100 150

1 May	FLETCHER 10/04/04 Locks	Heath 02:49.12 374 37.26 01:19.51 02:11.60
2 Katey	DALLOLIO 02/09/04 Winchester 02:49.67 370 36.93 01:22.87 02:11.08
3 Amelia	AYLING 26/12/04 Locks	Heath 02:55.06 337 37.83 01:21.90 02:17.27
4 Rachel	ELLIOTT 06/07/04 Portsmouth	N 02:55.46 335 38.49 01:21.98 02:15.03
5 Elizabeth	SANDERS 06/02/04 Havant	&	Wat 02:58.83 316 39.28 01:26.66 02:20.54
6 Ella	RICHARDSON-FITT 01/02/04 Locks	Heath 03:01.78 301 42 01:25.75 02:20.65
7 Amy	HILL 23/11/04 Hamble	Aq 03:04.50 288 41.44 01:24.38 02:23.26
8 Zoe	MALAM 19/11/04 Gosport 03:16.32 239 46.42 01:33.66 02:35.04
9 Abigail	RUSSELL 09/11/04 Locks	Heath 03:18.57 231 44.51 01:34.22 02:33.70
10 Allana	NEAL 26/03/04 Gosport 03:22.01 219 41.68 01:31.15 02:36.44
11 Bethany	DAVIS 28/07/04 Gosport 03:24.35 212 - - -
12 Rebecca	TAN 31/08/04 Winchester 03:30.61 193 49.07 01:42.35 02:39.74
13 Milly	ADAMS 29/12/04 Winchester 03:31.51 191 50.61 01:44.75 02:44.49

	 Amelia	KENNEDY-BRUYNEE 26/12/04 Dawlish DNC
	 Erin	WILSON-STARR 18/02/04 Gosport DQ	T		3L
	 Katy	BOARDMAN 17/10/04 Hamble	Aq DQ	T		3L
	 Seren	JACKSON 21/09/04 Havant	&	Wat DQ	T		8L
14	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt 50 100 150

1 Shannon	LAMB 05/09/03 Locks	Heath 02:44.90 403 35.49 01:14.84 02:07.38
2 Gemma	BASSETT 11/10/03 Portsmouth	N 02:47.39 385 36.89 01:20.10 02:08.68
3 Georgia	PARRY 05/06/03 Fareham	N'ds 02:47.97 381 34.88 01:16.41 02:07.78
4 Kaela	LORENZEN 06/02/03 Portsmouth	N 02:51.98 355 37.49 01:21.11 02:14.53
5 Molly	OAKLEY 14/01/03 Winchester 02:52.41 353 39.99 01:22.58 02:13.06
6 Holly	MEDLOW 22/06/03 Fareham	N'ds 03:00.23 309 41.32 01:27.71 02:23.01
7 Kelsey	CRITCHLEY 30/10/03 Ryde	SC 03:03.13 294 41.20 01:24.71 02:20.35
8 Zoe	WEST 28/02/03 Fareham	N'ds 03:05.72 282 45.42 01:34.51 02:22.81
9 Niamh	O'SHEA 20/10/03 Havant	&	Wat 03:10.93 259 41.04 01:28.62 02:27.24
10 Katie	JONES 11/05/03 Fareham	N'ds 03:14.62 245 43.44 01:28.68 02:32.10

	 Chelsea	LAZAROV 14/03/03 Portsmouth	N DNC
15	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt 50 100 150

1 Leah	COOK 12/11/02 Hamble	Aq 03:12.64 253 41.14 01:29.41 02:29.51



	 Emma	WHITTENHAM 20/11/02 Portsmouth	N DQ	SA		2L
16	Yrs/Over	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt 50 100 150

1 Jessica	LARBY 04/04/01 Hamble	Aq 02:36.07 476 34.67 01:13.69 02:00.36
2 Ella	DIMOND 11/08/01 Havant	&	Wat 02:47.81 382 37.54 01:20.54 02:09.89
3 Kelsey	MILLS 20/10/01 Gosport 02:56.65 328 37.91 01:23.21 02:16.87
4 Lara	HOUGHTON 23/08/01 Havant	&	Wat 03:17.86 233 43.92 01:36.29 02:33.33

EVENT	2	Boys	10	Yrs/Over	200m	Freestyle				
10	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt 50 100 150

1 Sidney	COLLINGWOOD 23/03/07 Fareham	N'ds 03:23.45 116 45.59 01:38.57 02:31.44
11	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt 50 100 150

1 Oliver	LACEY 14/10/06 Seaclose 02:58.18 173 39.77 01:25.38 02:13.57
2 Calvin	METCALFE 26/09/06 Keynsham 03:14.17 134 42.25 01:33.41 02:25.95
3 Mason	ADAMS-DONOHOE 01/06/06 Ryde	SC 03:17.10 128 44.73 01:35.85 02:27.96
4 Connor	ORCHARD 21/04/06 Gosport 03:17.25 127 44.48 01:35.87 02:28.67
5 Benedict	WHITT 28/10/06 Winchester 03:18.19 126 46.62 01:36.81 02:29.93

12	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt 50 100 150

1 Daniel	OAKLEY 09/02/05 Winchester 02:37.81 249 33.37 01:13.47 01:55.16
2 Joe	CARTER 02/02/05 Ryde	SC 02:41.76 231 36.12 01:17.54 02:00.72
3 Noah	VERE 13/08/05 Havant	&	Wat 02:48.36 205 40.65 01:26.28 02:09.78
4 William	HARDY 13/01/05 Winchester 02:50.67 197 38.70 01:23.56 02:09.34
5 James	CUMMINGS-CANDAL 09/04/05 Soton	Dolp 02:50.83 196 38.05 01:20.82 02:05.02
6 Alexander	FRISBY 10/03/05 Winchester 03:03.70 158 41.96 01:29.77 02:18.29
7 Ethan	GRUNDY 14/09/05 Soton	Dolp 03:05.93 152 37.54 01:26.23 02:18.69
8 Khalid	ELSHEIKH 27/08/05 Winchester 03:45.29 85 49.07 01:46.54 02:47.55

	 Zac	NEVILLE 31/03/05 Winchester DNC
13	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt 50 100 150

1 Harvey	SPOOR 22/11/04 Fareham	N'ds 02:33.24 272 33.84 01:12.80 01:53.87
2 Thomas	LARBY 28/09/04 Locks	Heath 02:40.00 239 34.81 01:15.27 01:58.51
3 Joshua	BEAUDRO 17/07/04 Locks	Heath 02:44.35 221 36.66 01:18.76 02:02.25
4 Michael	REDPATH 30/08/04 Gosport 03:02.72 160 40.27 01:27.90 02:18.00
5 Scott	HUTIN 14/12/04 Locks	Heath 03:03.74 158 40.76 01:29.85 02:17.11
6 Joshua	NORRIS 25/11/04 Locks	Heath 03:15.82 130 41.31 01:32.97 03:15.90

14	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt 50 100 150

1 Joe	DAVIES-TT 24/05/03 Fareham	N'ds 02:12.09 425 29.77 01:03.38 01:37.76
2 Haydn	CLINTON 26/03/03 Fareham	N'ds 02:21.57 345 32.58 01:08.97 01:46.23
3 Elliot	LIGHT 25/06/03 Hamble	Aq 02:33.75 269 35.14 01:13.24 01:55.13

15	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt 50 100 150

1 Ethan	CHILDS-TT 21/03/02 Fareham	N'ds 02:06.65 483 28.71 01:00.85 01:34.28
2 Oliver	JONES 02/01/02 Fareham	N'ds 02:18.42 369 31.95 01:07.28 01:43.62
3 Rory	TAYLOR 30/05/02 Fareham	N'ds 02:23.74 330 32.41 01:09.50 01:47.29
4 John	BASSOM 03/11/02 Hamble	Aq 02:31.26 283 33.96 01:12.82 01:52.66
5 Adam	GREEN 10/10/02 Fareham	N'ds 02:34.48 266 33.1 01:13.35 01:54.30

16	Yrs/Over	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt 50 100 150

1 Callum	MACHIN 02/08/01 Fareham	N'ds 02:18.06 372 31.35 01:07.28 01:43.68
2 Jack	CARTER 31/08/01 Ryde	SC 02:20.62 352 31.56 01:07.11 01:44.25
3 Andy	GREEN 22/01/71 Fareham	N'ds 02:23.69 330 31.56 01:07.35 01:45.12

EVENT	3	Girls	10	Yrs/Over	50m	Breaststroke	
10	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt

1 Evie	MEDLOW 13/12/07 Fareham	N'ds 54.03 151
2 Anoush	DANELIAN 22/05/07 Winchester 54.76 145
3 Phoebe	FIELD 29/12/07 Soton	Dolp 55.21 141
4 Chloe-Mae	HUTT 08/04/07 Havant	&	Wat 55.30 141
5 Eloise	HARDY 11/06/07 Winchester 55.36 140
6 Saffron	TURNER 30/03/07 Winchester 57.43 126
7 Kiran	KAUR 18/08/07 Winchester 58.79 117
8 Annabelle	MALAM 04/12/07 Gosport 58.91 116
9 Erin	COFFEY 06/09/07 Fareham	N'ds 59.40 113
10 Lily	HICKMAN-HALL 13/03/07 Portsmouth	N 59.76 111
11 Susie	JONES 19/03/07 Winchester 59.99 110
12 Erin-Mae	DAVIS 15/06/07 Gosport 01:00.05 110
13 Manon	DALLI 15/12/07 Guildford	Ct 01:02.37 98
14 Grace	FISHER 27/02/07 Havant	&	Wat 01:06.02 83

11	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt

1 Amelia	JOHNS 17/10/06 Winchester 48.01 215
2 Emily	O'CONNOR 17/02/06 Havant	&	Wat 49.40 198
3 Freya	FARROW 16/10/06 Havant	&	Wat 50.27 188
4 Georgia	KENNEDY 07/12/06 Fareham	N'ds 50.29 187



5 Isobelle	KENNEDY 07/12/06 Fareham	N'ds 51.03 179
6 Alice	ROWSELL 31/05/06 Fareham	N'ds 52.05 169
7 Verity	TELFORD 10/06/06 Soton	Dolp 52.96 160
8 Victoria	PARRY 02/05/06 Havant	&	Wat 53.53 155
9 Olivia	YOUNG 24/01/06 Fareham	N'ds 53.69 154
10 Isla	BAXTER 01/10/06 Soton	Dolp 53.76 153
11 Amber	ROBINSON 30/03/06 Gosport 54.19 150
12 Evie	DRUCE 21/02/06 Fareham	N'ds 54.35 148
13 Madeleine	THOMAS 19/04/06 Winchester 54.90 144
14 Harriet	BOYES 15/11/06 Fareham	N'ds 55.74 137
15 Leila	MCNAMARA 23/03/06 Locks	Heath 55.94 136
16 Alice	COTTRELL 09/01/06 Havant	&	Wat 57.86 123
17 Gabriella	TAYLOR 16/03/06 Fareham	N'ds 57.98 122
18 Charlotte	STALLARD 13/11/06 Portsmouth	N 58.91 116
19 Lucy	SELBY 17/03/06 Locks	Heath 58.97 116
20 Emma	PINHORNE 07/01/06 Havant	&	Wat 01:02.89 96
21 Elizabeth	CHILD 25/10/06 Havant	&	Wat 01:03.41 93
22 Isabella	WILDS 20/02/06 Havant	&	Wat 01:32.11 30

	 Eleanor	STENT 15/10/06 Havant	&	Wat DNC
12	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt

1 Freya	MANNING 09/02/05 Soton	Dolp 45.80 248
2 Lily	SMITH 19/07/05 Portsmouth	N 47.64 220
3 Maisie	DENNEY 07/07/05 Gwich	Royals 47.82 218
4 Natasha	MITCHELL 21/11/05 Soton	Dolp 48.42 210
5 Grace	ADAMSON 26/02/05 Portsmouth	N 48.87 204
6 Farrah	THOMPSON 16/12/05 Fareham	N'ds 49.26 199
7 Zoey	YATES 20/12/05 Soton	Dolp 49.66 195
8 Chelsea	ABAT 06/04/05 Portsmouth	N 49.73 194
9 Celeste	MCMILLAN 25/05/05 Fareham	N'ds 50.66 183
10 Jessica	ELLAM-SPEED 19/05/05 Havant	&	Wat 51.87 171
11 Emily	FOGWILL 31/07/05 Gosport 52.29 167
12 Sophie	PEERS 29/10/05 Havant	&	Wat 52.49 165
13 Sophie	HOYLAND 10/03/05 Winchester 53.85 152
14 Nelli	NAGY 03/01/05 Gosport 56.82 130
15 Hannah	BROWN 07/10/05 Hamble	Aq 57.27 127
16 Rebecca	PIKE 26/08/05 Locks	Heath 59.17 115
17 Alyson	AYLOTT 12/06/05 Havant	&	Wat 59.33 114
18 Andrea	GERMANOFF 30/11/05 Havant	&	Wat 01:02.08 99

	 Amelie	NOLAN 14/05/05 Locks	Heath DQ	SL		2L
13	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt

1 Katey	DALLOLIO 02/09/04 Winchester 40.69 354
2 Rebecca	MITCHELL 06/04/04 Soton	Dolp 45.27 257
3 Rebecca	TAN 31/08/04 Winchester 45.68 250
4 Erin	WILSON-STARR 18/02/04 Gosport 46.06 244
5 Bethany	DAVIS 28/07/04 Gosport 50.04 190
6 Josephine	COLE 14/05/04 Soton	Dolp 50.62 184
7 Beau	CLARK 08/12/04 Gosport 51.43 175
8 Katy	BOARDMAN 17/10/04 Hamble	Aq 51.95 170
9 Milly	ADAMS 29/12/04 Winchester 52.15 168
10 Allana	NEAL 26/03/04 Gosport 53.87 152
11 Elizabeth	FOSTER 26/08/04 Havant	&	Wat 01:28.16 34

14	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt

1 Gemma	BASSETT 11/10/03 Portsmouth	N 40.59 357
2 Georgia	PARRY 05/06/03 Fareham	N'ds 41.87 325
3 Holly	MEDLOW 22/06/03 Fareham	N'ds 42.46 312
4 Juliet	JARVIE 19/07/03 Locks	Heath 42.48 311
5 Fiona	MURDOCH 14/06/03 Fareham	N'ds 44.70 267
6 Kaela	LORENZEN 06/02/03 Portsmouth	N 45.08 260
7 Niamh	O'SHEA 20/10/03 Havant	&	Wat 48.18 213

	 Chelsea	LAZAROV 14/03/03 Portsmouth	N DNC
15	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt

1 Madison	THOMPSON 06/04/02 Fareham	N'ds 40.19 367
2 Charley	COGGER 13/09/02 Ryde	SC 51.08 179
3 Emma	WHITTENHAM 20/11/02 Portsmouth	N 54.15 150

16	Yrs/Over	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt

1 Jess	LARBY	-	TT 04/04/01 Hamble	Aq 37.00 471
2 Kelsey	MILLS 20/10/01 Gosport 44.25 275
3 Trinity	WILTSHIRE 23/08/01 Ryde	SC 45.92 246
4 Hannah	ROBERTS 16/12/01 Fareham	N'ds 47.00 230
5 Lara	HOUGHTON 23/08/01 Havant	&	Wat 48.18 213

Combined	Result	-	Multi-Disability	by	British	Disability	Points
Place Name DoB Club Time BDPoints

1 Elizabeth	FOSTER 26/08/04 Havant	&	Wat 01:28.16 103



EVENT	4	Boys	10	Yrs/Over	100m	Butterfly				
10	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt 50

1 Nathan	LEWIS 22/05/07 Soton	Dolp 01:34.47 134 42.77
2 Finlay	NORRIS 07/05/07 Locks	Heath 01:56.60 71 49.89

12	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt 50

1 Charlie	HOLYER 14/09/05 Fareham	N'ds 01:26.95 172 40.82
2 Noah	VERE 13/08/05 Havant	&	Wat 01:44.00 101 47.93

13	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt 50

1 Harvey	SPOOR 22/11/04 Fareham	N'ds 01:28.30 165 41.03
2 Cameron	WRANKMORE 09/06/04 Fareham	N'ds 01:28.41 164 41.53

	 Malek	ROOSTAEI 03/10/04 Portsmouth	N DQ	FI		4L
14	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt 50

1 Joe	DAVIES 24/05/03 Fareham	N'ds 01:14.93 270 34.2
2 Haydn	CLINTON 26/03/03 Fareham	N'ds 01:18.41 235 35.74
3 Cillian	ROSS 04/05/03 Fareham	N'ds 01:20.10 221 35.68
4 Matthew	WICKS 11/09/03 Portsmouth	N 01:24.43 188 37.55

15	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt 50

1 Ethan	CHILDS-TT 21/03/02 Fareham	N'ds 01:06.20 391 30.23
2 Rory	TAYLOR 30/05/02 Fareham	N'ds 01:21.28 211 37.39

	 Luke	EDENBOROUGH 22/10/02 Havant	&	Wat DNC
16	Yrs/Over	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt 50

1 Martin	BENNELL 27/02/77 Fareham	N'ds 01:03.10 452 28.73
2 Zac	LACEY 07/09/00 Seaclose 01:31.71 147 39.74

EVENT	5	Girls	10	Yrs/Over	100m	Freestyle			
10	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt 50

1 Millie	DIXON 02/01/07 Winchester 01:16.21 298 37.12
2 Phoebe	FIELD 29/12/07 Soton	Dolp 01:33.53 161 42.57
3 Erin	COFFEY 06/09/07 Fareham	N'ds 01:39.35 134 47.81
4 Chloe-Mae	HUTT 08/04/07 Havant	&	Wat 01:40.20 131 50.1
5 Eloise	HARDY 11/06/07 Winchester 01:41.90 124 48.21
6 Lily	HICKMAN-HALL 13/03/07 Portsmouth	N 01:42.05 124 47.35
7 Evie	MEDLOW 13/12/07 Fareham	N'ds 01:44.34 116 51.46

11	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt 50

1 Victoria	BIRKETT 17/05/06 Hamble	Aq 01:21.48 243 39.83
2 Georgia	KENNEDY 07/12/06 Fareham	N'ds 01:22.01 239 38.08
3 Verity	TELFORD 10/06/06 Soton	Dolp 01:22.66 233 39.49
4 Emily	O'CONNOR 17/02/06 Havant	&	Wat 01:26.55 203 41.41
5 Emma	SKELTON 30/11/06 Fareham	N'ds 01:27.58 196 40.33
6 Sophie	KENT 12/12/06 Fareham	N'ds 01:27.93 194 42.31
7 Amelia	JOHNS 17/10/06 Winchester 01:28.54 190 42.5
8 Victoria	PARRY 02/05/06 Havant	&	Wat 01:29.69 182 42.46
9 Ruby	HUDSON 28/06/06 Fareham	N'ds 01:29.90 181 43.23
10 Isobelle	KENNEDY 07/12/06 Fareham	N'ds 01:30.44 178 40.83
11 Olivia	YOUNG 24/01/06 Fareham	N'ds 01:30.49 178 43.06
12 Freya	FARROW 16/10/06 Havant	&	Wat 01:32.10 168 42.65
13 Evie	DRUCE 21/02/06 Fareham	N'ds 01:35.50 151 45.28
14 Lucy	SELBY 17/03/06 Locks	Heath 01:39.29 134 44.14
15 Gabriella	TAYLOR 16/03/06 Fareham	N'ds 01:40.78 128 47.12
16 Harriet	BOYES 15/11/06 Fareham	N'ds 01:41.99 124 44.99
17 Alice	COTTRELL 09/01/06 Havant	&	Wat 01:42.39 122 47.25
18 Charlotte	STALLARD 13/11/06 Portsmouth	N 01:55.20 86 52.2
19 Elizabeth	CHILD 25/10/06 Havant	&	Wat 01:55.23 86 53.86
20 Amber	ROBINSON 30/03/06 Gosport 01:55.85 84 54.41

	 Eleanor	STENT 15/10/06 Havant	&	Wat DNC
12	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt 50

1 Sophie	HAMILTON 20/04/05 Hamble	Aq 01:13.42 333 35.16
2 Freya	MANNING 09/02/05 Soton	Dolp 01:13.97 326 34.3
3 Josephine	HATTON 22/06/05 Havant	&	Wat 01:14.64 317 36.61
4 Hattie	BURNHAM 03/09/05 Fareham	N'ds 01:17.10 287 37.63
5 Ella	Rose	CONNELL 26/09/05 Soton	Dolp 01:18.81 269 40.08
6 Katie	EGAN 03/01/05 Fareham	N'ds 01:19.20 265 37.67
7 Chelsea	ABAT 06/04/05 Portsmouth	N 01:20.45 253 38.79
8 Lily	SMITH 19/07/05 Portsmouth	N 01:20.63 251 39.48
9 Zoey	YATES 20/12/05 Soton	Dolp 01:22.43 235 39.74
10 Grace	ADAMSON 26/02/05 Portsmouth	N 01:22.83 232 39.09
11 Sophie	PEERS 29/10/05 Havant	&	Wat 01:23.13 229 38.19
12 Abigail	WATKINSON 23/03/05 Winchester 01:23.48 226 39.6
13 Farrah	THOMPSON 16/12/05 Fareham	N'ds 01:24.07 222 39.78
14 Sophie	HOYLAND 10/03/05 Winchester 01:25.57 210 41.22



15 Connie	BREWSTER 16/06/05 Havant	&	Wat 01:26.29 205 40.66
16 Jessica	ELLAM-SPEED 19/05/05 Havant	&	Wat 01:26.95 200 41.18
17 Hannah	BROWN 07/10/05 Hamble	Aq 01:28.56 189 41.66
18 Celeste	MCMILLAN 25/05/05 Fareham	N'ds 01:30.18 179 42.2
19 Andrea	GERMANOFF 30/11/05 Havant	&	Wat 01:45.50 112 48.73
20 Amelie	NOLAN 14/05/05 Locks	Heath 01:46.58 108 49.6

	 Alyson	AYLOTT 12/06/05 Havant	&	Wat DQ	ST					
13	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt 50

1 Emily	QUICK 04/03/04 Fareham	N'ds 01:09.50 393 33.65
2 May	FLETCHER 10/04/04 Locks	Heath 01:10.03 384 34.16
3 Amelia	AYLING 26/12/04 Locks	Heath 01:10.94 369 34.54
4 Sophia	EVELYN 11/06/04 Winchester 01:12.04 352 35.53
5 Elizabeth	SANDERS 06/02/04 Havant	&	Wat 01:13.45 332 36.12
6 Erin	WILSON-STARR 18/02/04 Gosport 01:13.69 329 35.64
7 Rebecca	MITCHELL 06/04/04 Soton	Dolp 01:14.15 323 35.02
8 Jessica	PERRY 09/06/04 Winchester 01:15.02 312 35.94
9 Rachel	ELLIOTT 06/07/04 Portsmouth	N 01:15.72 303 36.71
10 Ella	RICHARDSON-FITT 01/02/04 Locks	Heath 01:16.48 294 36.76
11 Zoe	MALAM 19/11/04 Gosport 01:18.51 272 38
12 Katy	BOARDMAN 17/10/04 Hamble	Aq 01:18.66 271 37.84
13 Abigail	RUSSELL 09/11/04 Locks	Heath 01:19.69 260 37.48
14 Josephine	COLE 14/05/04 Soton	Dolp 01:20.58 252 39.01
15 Allana	NEAL 26/03/04 Gosport 01:21.85 240 38.97
16 Seren	JACKSON 21/09/04 Havant	&	Wat 01:23.97 222 40.06
17 Bethany	DAVIS 28/07/04 Gosport 01:24.26 220 40.18
18 Beau	CLARK 08/12/04 Gosport 01:26.85 201 42.3
19 Elizabeth	FOSTER 26/08/04 Havant	&	Wat 01:57.58 81 56.92

14	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt 50

1 Shannon	LAMB 05/09/03 Locks	Heath 01:08.43 411 33
2 Juliet	JARVIE 19/07/03 Locks	Heath 01:09.91 386 33.92
3 Holly	MEDLOW 22/06/03 Fareham	N'ds 01:11.46 361 33.75
4 Kelsey	CRITCHLEY 30/10/03 Ryde	SC 01:13.40 333 34.9
5 Sophie	SUMMERTON 28/11/03 Hamble	Aq 01:14.13 323 34.94
6 Zoe	WEST 28/02/03 Fareham	N'ds 01:18.46 273 37.71

	 Chelsea	LAZAROV 14/03/03 Portsmouth	N DNC
15	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt 50

1 Daisy	IRELAND 28/08/02 Fareham	N'ds 01:05.66 466 31.84
2 Lena	EVANS 12/01/02 Portsmouth	N 01:09.07 400 33.24
3 Madison	THOMPSON 06/04/02 Fareham	N'ds 01:09.27 396 33.36
4 Emma	WHITTENHAM 20/11/02 Portsmouth	N 01:29.10 186 42.83
5 Charley	COGGER 13/09/02 Ryde	SC 01:30.65 177 43.62

16	Yrs/Over	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt 50

1 Xanthe	WEST 31/10/00 Fareham	N'ds 01:05.50 469 32.15
2 Megan	LAST 06/09/00 Gosport 01:06.83 442 31.83
3 Abbie	HARRIS 17/02/01 Fareham	N'ds 01:08.91 403 32.61
4 Trinity	WILTSHIRE 23/08/01 Ryde	SC 01:14.19 323 34.4
5 Hannah	ROBERTS 16/12/01 Fareham	N'ds 01:14.29 321 35.49
6 Lara	HOUGHTON 23/08/01 Havant	&	Wat 01:21.20 246 40.23

Combined	Result	-	Multi-Disability	by	British	Disability	Points
Place Name DoB Club Time BDPoints 50

1 Elizabeth	FOSTER 26/08/04 Havant	&	Wat 01:57.58 177 56.92

EVENT	6	Boys	10	Yrs/Over	50m	Freestyle					
10	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt

1 Nathan	LEWIS 22/05/07 Soton	Dolp 36.68 168
2 Finlay	NORRIS 07/05/07 Locks	Heath 39.74 132
3 Joseph	DOLLAMORE 02/04/07 Gosport 40.07 129
4 Agha	Haidar	RAUF 18/01/07 Winchester 40.09 129
5 Sidney	COLLINGWOOD 23/03/07 Fareham	N'ds 40.73 123
6 Lucas	CURTIS 04/06/07 Soton	Dolp 44.32 95
7 Alex	HOLYER 29/09/07 Fareham	N'ds 46.27 83
8 Harry	FRISBY 18/08/07 Winchester 46.62 82
9 Gabriel	RYAN 09/01/07 Havant	&	Wat 47.34 78
10 Reuben	BRINDLEY 05/10/07 Havant	&	Wat 56.13 47
11 Rory	MURDOCH 24/07/07 Fareham	N'ds 01:01.23 36

11	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt

1 William	O'SHEA 18/03/06 Havant	&	Wat 35.44 186
2 Oliver	LACEY 14/10/06 Seaclose 37.12 162
3 Matthew	HULL 02/11/06 Havant	&	Wat 37.39 159
3 Archie	THORMAN 27/04/06 Winchester 37.39 159
5 Calvin	METCALFE 26/09/06 Keynsham 38.61 144
6 Benedict	WHITT 28/10/06 Winchester 40.2 128
7 Connor	ORCHARD 21/04/06 Gosport 40.28 127



8 Mason	ADAMS-DONOHOE 01/06/06 Ryde	SC 41.6 115
9 Harry	SHEPPARD 04/11/06 Ryde	SC 42.47 108
10 Harvey	BENDELL 07/05/06 Havant	&	Wat 43.11 103
11 Akshith	JONNADA 04/07/06 Havant	&	Wat 52.97 55

12	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt

1 Joe	CARTER	-	TT 02/02/05 Ryde	SC 32.81 235
2 Daniel	OAKLEY 09/02/05 Winchester 32.89 233
3 Xen	MEDLAND 15/11/05 Salisbury 33.84 214
4 Ethan	GRUNDY 14/09/05 Soton	Dolp 33.98 211
5 Christopher	DAVIES 20/07/05 Winchester 34.53 201
6 James	CUMMINGS-CANDAL 09/04/05 Soton	Dolp 34.73 198
7 Thomas	SPENCER 14/11/05 Gosport 35.04 193
8 George	LAMBERT 14/10/05 Fareham	N'ds 35.14 191
9 William	HARDY 13/01/05 Winchester 35.35 188
10 Noah	VERE 13/08/05 Havant	&	Wat 36.09 176
11 Adam	TAYLOR 01/03/05 Havant	&	Wat 37.26 160
12 Leo	MILLS 06/10/05 Gosport 37.56 156
13 Alexander	FRISBY 10/03/05 Winchester 39.35 136
14 Joshua	PARKER 22/05/05 Havant	&	Wat 39.48 135
15 Khalid	ELSHEIKH 27/08/05 Winchester 43.09 103
16 Alfie	COGGER 21/07/05 Ryde	SC 43.72 99
17 Lucas	VON	WESTARP 19/08/05 Havant	&	Wat 50.77 63

	 Zac	NEVILLE 31/03/05 Winchester DNC
13	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt

1 Kai	JACKSON 25/01/04 Alton	&	Dist 30.72 286
2 Tom	DICKSON 06/07/04 Fareham	N'ds 31.34 270
3 Samuel	WHEATLEY 09/07/04 Havant	&	Wat 32.33 246
4 Thomas	LARBY 28/09/04 Locks	Heath 32.97 232
5 Joshua	BEAUDRO 17/07/04 Locks	Heath 35.24 190
6 Cameron	WRANKMORE 09/06/04 Fareham	N'ds 35.69 182
7 Malek	ROOSTAEI 03/10/04 Portsmouth	N 35.72 182
8 Scott	HUTIN 14/12/04 Locks	Heath 37.31 160
9 Michael	REDPATH 30/08/04 Gosport 38.07 150
10 Joshua	NORRIS 25/11/04 Locks	Heath 38.51 145
11 Benjamin	POPE 19/03/04 Havant	&	Wat 39.07 139
12 Benjamin	LAMB 06/11/04 Fareham	N'ds 39.47 135
13 Ryan	LEWIS 17/05/04 Havant	&	Wat 42.45 108

14	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt

1 Joe	DAVIES-TT 24/05/03 Fareham	N'ds 28.25 368
2 Haydn	CLINTON 26/03/03 Fareham	N'ds 29.54 322
3 Cillian	ROSS 04/05/03 Fareham	N'ds 31.27 271
4 Elliot	LIGHT 25/06/03 Hamble	Aq 31.8 258
5 Agha	Sikandar	RAUF 09/10/03 Winchester 38.4 146
6 Keiran	KERSHAW 11/01/03 Gosport 39.07 139
7 William	BARBER 10/06/03 Havant	&	Wat 41.21 118

15	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt

1 Adam	GREEN 10/10/02 Fareham	N'ds 29.26 331
2 John	BASSOM 03/11/02 Hamble	Aq 30.31 298
3 Oliver	JONES 02/01/02 Fareham	N'ds 30.41 295
4 Rory	TAYLOR 30/05/02 Fareham	N'ds 30.67 288
5 Samuel	COLE 06/10/02 Soton	Dolp 31.28 271
6 Luke	EDENBOROUGH 22/10/02 Havant	&	Wat 31.5 266

16	Yrs/Over	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt

1 Andy	GREEN 22/01/71 Fareham	N'ds 27.48 400
2 Jack	CARTER 31/08/01 Ryde	SC 28.38 363
3 Callum	MACHIN 02/08/01 Fareham	N'ds 28.62 354
4 Zac	LACEY 07/09/00 Seaclose 38.7 143

Combined	Result	-	Multi-Disability	by	British	Disability	Points
Place Name DoB Club Time BDPoints

1 Benjamin	POPE 19/03/04 Havant	&	Wat 39.07 297

EVENT	7	Girls	10	Yrs/Over	50m	Butterfly				
10	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt

1 Millie	DIXON 02/01/07 Winchester 41.21 207
2 Anoush	DANELIAN 22/05/07 Winchester 43.2 179
3 Phoebe	FIELD 29/12/07 Soton	Dolp 47.41 135
4 Annabelle	MALAM 04/12/07 Gosport 50.44 112
5 Kiran	KAUR 18/08/07 Winchester 55.09 86
6 Erin-Mae	DAVIS 15/06/07 Gosport 56.52 80
7 Rebecca	WICKS 04/01/07 Portsmouth	N 57.22 77
8 Lily	HICKMAN-HALL 13/03/07 Portsmouth	N 57.23 77
9 Erin	COFFEY 06/09/07 Fareham	N'ds 58.06 74
10 Eloise	HARDY 11/06/07 Winchester 58.14 73



11 Chloe-Mae	HUTT 08/04/07 Havant	&	Wat 01:02.70 58
	 Saffron	TURNER 30/03/07 Winchester DQ	SA		1L
11	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt

1 Emily	O'CONNOR	-	TT 17/02/06 Havant	&	Wat 39.7 231
2 Madeleine	THOMAS 19/04/06 Winchester 44.41 165
3 Isobelle	KENNEDY 07/12/06 Fareham	N'ds 45.74 151
4 Emma	SKELTON 30/11/06 Fareham	N'ds 47.08 138
5 Freya	FARROW 16/10/06 Havant	&	Wat 47.41 135
6 Ruby	HUDSON 28/06/06 Fareham	N'ds 47.67 133
7 Olivia	YOUNG 24/01/06 Fareham	N'ds 47.81 132
8 Sophie	KENT 12/12/06 Fareham	N'ds 48.6 126
9 Evie	DRUCE 21/02/06 Fareham	N'ds 50.64 111
10 Gabriella	TAYLOR 16/03/06 Fareham	N'ds 51.81 104
11 Amelia	JOHNS 17/10/06 Winchester 52.58 99
12 Isla	BAXTER 01/10/06 Soton	Dolp 54.98 87
13 Alice	COTTRELL 09/01/06 Havant	&	Wat 55.14 86
14 Victoria	PARRY 02/05/06 Havant	&	Wat 55.99 82
15 Elizabeth	CHILD 25/10/06 Havant	&	Wat 01:13.50 36
16 Emma	PINHORNE 07/01/06 Havant	&	Wat 01:13.78 36

	 Isabella	WILDS 20/02/06 Havant	&	Wat DNC
	 Eleanor	STENT 15/10/06 Havant	&	Wat DNC
	 Lily	BAMPTON 23/08/06 Hamble	Aq DQ	T		1L
12	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt

1 Maisie	DENNEY 07/07/05 Gwich	Royals 39.11 242
2 Freya	MANNING 09/02/05 Soton	Dolp 39.53 234
2 Amelia	BOYES 17/04/05 Fareham	N'ds 39.53 234
4 Josephine	HATTON 22/06/05 Havant	&	Wat 40.81 213
5 Abigail	WATKINSON 23/03/05 Winchester 42 195
6 Katie	EGAN 03/01/05 Fareham	N'ds 42.24 192
7 Hattie	BURNHAM 03/09/05 Fareham	N'ds 42.32 191
8 Grace	ADAMSON 26/02/05 Portsmouth	N 43.75 173
9 Ella	Rose	CONNELL 26/09/05 Soton	Dolp 45.45 154
10 Sophie	PEERS 29/10/05 Havant	&	Wat 47.95 131
11 Sophie	HOYLAND 10/03/05 Winchester 48.99 123
12 Jessica	ELLAM-SPEED 19/05/05 Havant	&	Wat 50.14 114
13 Alyson	AYLOTT 12/06/05 Havant	&	Wat 57.28 77

	 Sophie	HAMILTON 20/04/05 Hamble	Aq DQ	SA		1L
13	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt

1 Katey	DALLOLIO 02/09/04 Winchester 35.41 326
2 Amelia	AYLING 26/12/04 Locks	Heath 35.75 317
3 May	FLETCHER	-	TT 10/04/04 Locks	Heath 35.91 312
4 Sophia	EVELYN 11/06/04 Winchester 37.89 266
5 Rachel	ELLIOTT 06/07/04 Portsmouth	N 38.88 246
6 Erin	WILSON-STARR 18/02/04 Gosport 40.07 225
7 Amelia	KENNEDY-BRUYNEE 26/12/04 Dawlish 40.6 216
8 Allana	NEAL 26/03/04 Gosport 40.77 213
9 Leah	WILLIAMS 09/08/04 Gosport 42.17 193
10 Zoe	MALAM 19/11/04 Gosport 43.71 173
11 Seren	JACKSON 21/09/04 Havant	&	Wat 44.22 167
12 Katy	BOARDMAN 17/10/04 Hamble	Aq 44.69 162
13 Rebecca	TAN 31/08/04 Winchester 44.85 160
14 Beau	CLARK 08/12/04 Gosport 46.38 145
15 Bethany	DAVIS 28/07/04 Gosport 50.48 112

14	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt

1 Georgia	PARRY 05/06/03 Fareham	N'ds 32.84 409
2 Kaela	LORENZEN 06/02/03 Portsmouth	N 34.97 338
3 Gemma	BASSETT 11/10/03 Portsmouth	N 35.91 312
4 Molly	OAKLEY 14/01/03 Winchester 37.94 265
5 Fiona	MURDOCH 14/06/03 Fareham	N'ds 38.54 253
6 Sophie	SUMMERTON 28/11/03 Hamble	Aq 42.3 191
7 Katie	JONES 11/05/03 Fareham	N'ds 42.31 191
8 Niamh	O'SHEA 20/10/03 Havant	&	Wat 42.74 185
9 Zoe	WEST 28/02/03 Fareham	N'ds 43.42 177

	 Chelsea	LAZAROV 14/03/03 Portsmouth	N DNC
15	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt

1 Daisy	IRELAND 28/08/02 Fareham	N'ds 33.79 375
2 Sophie	JONES 14/10/02 Winchester 34.82 343
3 Ellen	WILLIAMS 19/12/02 Gosport 38.55 252
4 Leah	COOK 12/11/02 Hamble	Aq 40.94 211
5 Charley	COGGER 13/09/02 Ryde	SC 53.44 94

16	Yrs/Over	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt

1 Megan	LAST 06/09/00 Gosport 31.98 443
2 Abbie	HARRIS 17/02/01 Fareham	N'ds 35.01 337



3 Kelsey	MILLS 20/10/01 Gosport 37.22 281
4 Lara	HOUGHTON 23/08/01 Havant	&	Wat 43 182

EVENT	8	Boys	10	Yrs/Over	100m	Breaststroke	
10	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt 50

1 Nathan	LEWIS 22/05/07 Soton	Dolp 01:52.12 122 53.34
2 Harry	FRISBY 18/08/07 Winchester 02:06.80 84 01:00.61
3 Gabriel	RYAN 09/01/07 Havant	&	Wat 02:12.23 74 01:03.84

11	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt 50

1 Matthew	HULL 02/11/06 Havant	&	Wat 01:47.22 139 51.36
2 Mason	ADAMS-DONOHOE 01/06/06 Ryde	SC 01:52.29 121 53.56
3 Sam	LAST 13/10/06 Gosport 01:53.21 118 54.83
4 Benedict	WHITT 28/10/06 Winchester 02:00.24 98 58.17
5 Connor	ORCHARD 21/04/06 Gosport 02:00.40 98 57.89
6 Jacob	RICHARDSON-FITT 07/01/06 Locks	Heath 02:08.64 80 01:01.56
7 Akshith	JONNADA 04/07/06 Havant	&	Wat 02:13.38 72 01:02.63

12	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt 50

1 Adam	TAYLOR 01/03/05 Havant	&	Wat 01:43.11 156 50.15
2 Xen	MEDLAND 15/11/05 Salisbury 01:44.33 151 48.32
3 Charlie	HOLYER 14/09/05 Fareham	N'ds 01:44.48 150 50.72
3 Christopher	DAVIES 20/07/05 Winchester 01:44.48 150 50.22
5 Alexander	FRISBY 10/03/05 Winchester 01:49.74 130 53.54
6 Khalid	ELSHEIKH 27/08/05 Winchester 02:06.08 85 01:01.06

13	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt 50

1 Thomas	LARBY 28/09/04 Locks	Heath 01:35.85 195 45.41
2 Harvey	SPOOR 22/11/04 Fareham	N'ds 01:36.15 193 44.83
3 Cameron	WRANKMORE 09/06/04 Fareham	N'ds 01:36.27 192 45.98
4 Joshua	BEAUDRO 17/07/04 Locks	Heath 01:41.89 162 48.59
5 Malek	ROOSTAEI 03/10/04 Portsmouth	N 01:42.95 157 47.72

14	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt 50

1 Elliot	LIGHT 25/06/03 Hamble	Aq 01:31.63 223 43.81
2 Cillian	ROSS 04/05/03 Fareham	N'ds 01:33.50 210 44.04
3 Agha	Sikandar	RAUF 09/10/03 Winchester 01:43.02 157 47.08
4 William	BARBER 10/06/03 Havant	&	Wat 02:06.44 85 58.24

15	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt 50

1 Adam	GREEN 10/10/02 Fareham	N'ds 01:25.63 273 38.6
2 Oliver	JONES 02/01/02 Fareham	N'ds 01:31.36 225 43.91
3 Ethan	CHILDS 21/03/02 Fareham	N'ds 01:32.30 218 43.52
4 John	BASSOM 03/11/02 Hamble	Aq 01:36.46 191 45.13
5 Rory	TAYLOR 30/05/02 Fareham	N'ds 01:39.35 175 46.86
6 Jamie	DOLLAMORE 19/09/02 Gosport 01:47.13 139 50.61

EVENT	9	Girls	10	Yrs/Over	100m	Backstroke		
10	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt 50

1 Millie	DIXON 02/01/07 Winchester 01:25.08 270 41.55
2 Anoush	DANELIAN 22/05/07 Winchester 01:35.20 193 47.53
3 Kiran	KAUR 18/08/07 Winchester 01:48.21 131 53.43
4 Rebecca	WICKS 04/01/07 Portsmouth	N 01:51.61 119 54.4
5 Lily	HICKMAN-HALL 13/03/07 Portsmouth	N 01:53.56 113 56.31

	 Evie	MEDLOW 13/12/07 Fareham	N'ds DQ	T		1L
11	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt 50

1 Georgia	KENNEDY 07/12/06 Fareham	N'ds 01:29.94 229 43.14
2 Emma	SKELTON 30/11/06 Fareham	N'ds 01:30.26 226 42.85
3 Verity	TELFORD 10/06/06 Soton	Dolp 01:31.01 221 45.58
4 Victoria	PARRY 02/05/06 Havant	&	Wat 01:31.68 216 44.55
5 Emily	O'CONNOR 17/02/06 Havant	&	Wat 01:33.22 205 45.32
6 Victoria	BIRKETT 17/05/06 Hamble	Aq 01:33.33 204 47.26
7 Ruby	HUDSON 28/06/06 Fareham	N'ds 01:33.84 201 46.16
8 Sophie	KENT 12/12/06 Fareham	N'ds 01:35.24 192 47.14
9 Alice	ROWSELL 31/05/06 Fareham	N'ds 01:37.49 179 47.83
10 Madeleine	THOMAS 19/04/06 Winchester 01:40.63 163 50.78
11 Olivia	YOUNG 24/01/06 Fareham	N'ds 01:42.84 153 50.5
12 Gabriella	TAYLOR 16/03/06 Fareham	N'ds 01:44.72 145 51.21
13 Harriet	BOYES 15/11/06 Fareham	N'ds 01:48.61 130 53.37
14 Charlotte	STALLARD 13/11/06 Portsmouth	N 02:03.03 89 59.36

	 Isobelle	KENNEDY 07/12/06 Fareham	N'ds DNC
	 Emma	PINHORNE 07/01/06 Havant	&	Wat DQ	T		2L
12	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt 50

1 Ella	Rose	CONNELL 26/09/05 Soton	Dolp 01:29.26 234 44.63
2 Josephine	HATTON 22/06/05 Havant	&	Wat 01:29.60 231 44.48



3 Maisie	DENNEY 07/07/05 Gwich	Royals 01:30.23 226 43.44
4 Chelsea	ABAT 06/04/05 Portsmouth	N 01:32.13 213 44.95
5 Connie	BREWSTER 16/06/05 Havant	&	Wat 01:38.37 175 47.5
6 Zoey	YATES 20/12/05 Soton	Dolp 01:38.90 172 48.1
7 Jessica	ELLAM-SPEED 19/05/05 Havant	&	Wat 01:41.78 158 49.46
8 Hannah	BROWN 07/10/05 Hamble	Aq 01:46.33 138 52.11
9 Alyson	AYLOTT 12/06/05 Havant	&	Wat 01:49.51 126 -

13	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt 50

1 Emily	QUICK-TT 04/03/04 Fareham	N'ds 01:16.44 373 37.6
2 Amy	HILL 23/11/04 Hamble	Aq 01:16.90 366 37.14
3 May	FLETCHER 10/04/04 Locks	Heath 01:18.01 351 37.71
4 Amelia	KENNEDY-BRUYNEE 26/12/04 Dawlish 01:19.92 326 38.61
5 Amelia	AYLING 26/12/04 Locks	Heath 01:21.01 313 41.05
6 Katey	DALLOLIO 02/09/04 Winchester 01:22.30 298 40.29
7 Jessica	PERRY 09/06/04 Winchester 01:22.51 296 40.09
8 Rachel	ELLIOTT 06/07/04 Portsmouth	N 01:23.09 290 40.71
9 Ella	RICHARDSON-FITT 01/02/04 Locks	Heath 01:24.48 276 40.96
10 Rebecca	MITCHELL 06/04/04 Soton	Dolp 01:28.97 236 43.54
11 Zoe	MALAM 19/11/04 Gosport 01:30.73 223 44.06
12 Allana	NEAL 26/03/04 Gosport 01:32.45 210 45.07
13 Abigail	RUSSELL 09/11/04 Locks	Heath 01:33.84 201 45.19
14 Seren	JACKSON 21/09/04 Havant	&	Wat 01:35.32 192 45.97
15 Rebecca	TAN 31/08/04 Winchester 01:35.88 189 46.93

14	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt 50

1 Shannon	LAMB	-	TT 05/09/03 Locks	Heath 01:14.81 398 36.01
2 Georgia	PARRY 05/06/03 Fareham	N'ds 01:15.67 384 36.04
3 Kaela	LORENZEN 06/02/03 Portsmouth	N 01:18.60 343 38.57
4 Molly	OAKLEY 14/01/03 Winchester 01:19.27 334 37.9
5 Fiona	MURDOCH 14/06/03 Fareham	N'ds 01:23.16 289 40.35
6 Sophie	SUMMERTON 28/11/03 Hamble	Aq 01:23.41 287 40.64
7 Kelsey	CRITCHLEY 30/10/03 Ryde	SC 01:25.01 271 40.36
8 Katie	JONES 11/05/03 Fareham	N'ds 01:27.03 252 41.48
9 Zoe	WEST 28/02/03 Fareham	N'ds 01:29.33 233 44.53
10 Holly	MEDLOW 22/06/03 Fareham	N'ds 01:29.68 231 43.72

	 Chelsea	LAZAROV 14/03/03 Portsmouth	N DNC
15	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt 50

1 Sophie	JONES 14/10/02 Winchester 01:19.13 336 37.85
2 Emma	WHITTENHAM 20/11/02 Portsmouth	N 01:36.61 184 47.77

16	Yrs/Over	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt 50

1 Jessica	LARBY 04/04/01 Hamble	Aq 01:11.75 451 35.02
	 Trinity	WILTSHIRE 23/08/01 Ryde	SC DQ	T		1L

EVENT	10	Boys	10	Yrs/Over	50m	Backstroke				
10	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt

1 Joseph	DOLLAMORE 02/04/07 Gosport 44.78 122
2 Finlay	NORRIS 07/05/07 Locks	Heath 46.62 108
3 Sidney	COLLINGWOOD 23/03/07 Fareham	N'ds 47.35 103
4 Agha	Haidar	RAUF 18/01/07 Winchester 49.16 92
5 Alex	HOLYER 29/09/07 Fareham	N'ds 51.55 80
6 Harry	FRISBY 18/08/07 Winchester 01:00.01 50
7 Rory	MURDOCH 24/07/07 Fareham	N'ds 01:13.31 27

	 Reuben	BRINDLEY 05/10/07 Havant	&	Wat DNC
	 Lucas	CURTIS 04/06/07 Soton	Dolp DQ	T		1L
11	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt

1 Calvin	METCALFE 26/09/06 Keynsham 43.32 134
2 Oliver	LACEY 14/10/06 Seaclose 44.41 125
3 Benedict	WHITT 28/10/06 Winchester 47.34 103
4 Sam	LAST 13/10/06 Gosport 47.98 99
5 Mason	ADAMS-DONOHOE 01/06/06 Ryde	SC 49.07 92
6 Harvey	BENDELL 07/05/06 Havant	&	Wat 51.38 80
7 Jacob	RICHARDSON-FITT 07/01/06 Locks	Heath 53.65 71

12	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt

1 Charlie	HOLYER 14/09/05 Fareham	N'ds 37.48 208
2 Joe	CARTER 02/02/05 Ryde	SC 38.95 185
3 Daniel	OAKLEY 09/02/05 Winchester 39.52 177
4 George	LAMBERT 14/10/05 Fareham	N'ds 39.98 171
5 James	CUMMINGS-CANDAL 09/04/05 Soton	Dolp 40.23 168
6 Thomas	SPENCER 14/11/05 Gosport 40.84 161
7 Adam	TAYLOR 01/03/05 Havant	&	Wat 41.13 157
8 Noah	VERE 13/08/05 Havant	&	Wat 41.48 153
9 Ethan	GRUNDY 14/09/05 Soton	Dolp 41.86 149
10 Joshua	PARKER 22/05/05 Havant	&	Wat 43.4 134



11 Leo	MILLS 06/10/05 Gosport 44.61 123
12 Christopher	DAVIES 20/07/05 Winchester 46 112
13 Alexander	FRISBY 10/03/05 Winchester 46.99 105
14 Khalid	ELSHEIKH 27/08/05 Winchester 51.06 82

	 Zac	NEVILLE 31/03/05 Winchester DNC
13	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt

1 Tom	DICKSON 06/07/04 Fareham	N'ds 35.96 235
2 Samuel	WHEATLEY 09/07/04 Havant	&	Wat 38.95 185
3 Harvey	SPOOR 22/11/04 Fareham	N'ds 39.25 181
4 Joshua	BEAUDRO 17/07/04 Locks	Heath 40.6 163
5 Scott	HUTIN 14/12/04 Locks	Heath 45.45 116
6 Benjamin	POPE 19/03/04 Havant	&	Wat 47.19 104
7 Joshua	NORRIS 25/11/04 Locks	Heath 49.18 92

14	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt

1 Keiran	KERSHAW 11/01/03 Gosport 49.91 88
	 Agha	Sikandar	RAUF 09/10/03 Winchester DQ	T		1L
15	Yrs	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt

1 Ethan	CHILDS 21/03/02 Fareham	N'ds 33.03 304
2 Oliver	JONES 02/01/02 Fareham	N'ds 34.95 256
3 Rory	TAYLOR 30/05/02 Fareham	N'ds 35.37 247
4 Samuel	COLE 06/10/02 Soton	Dolp 35.85 238
5 John	BASSOM 03/11/02 Hamble	Aq 37.83 202
6 Adam	GREEN 10/10/02 Fareham	N'ds 37.93 201

16	Yrs/Over	Age	Group	-	Full	Results
Place Name DoB Club Time FINA	Pt

1 Callum	MACHIN 02/08/01 Fareham	N'ds 33.47 292
2 Jack	CARTER 31/08/01 Ryde	SC 33.49 292
3 Zac	LACEY 07/09/00 Seaclose 44.91 121

Combined	Result	-	Multi-Disability	by	British	Disability	Points
Place Name DoB Club Time BDPoints

1 Benjamin	POPE 19/03/04 Havant	&	Wat 47.19 274


